FASTFLEX
Model YN25, YB25, and YB28 Flexible Sprinkler Hose
700 mm to 3700 mm Nominal Assembly Lengths
Page 1 of 10  JULY 2009 TFP720
Technical Services: Tel: (800) 381-9312 / Fax: (800) 791-5500
•  Construction advantage. Adjust-
ments can be made to ceiling levels
after installation without impacting

50 mm
Bar Fixing Clamp
50 and 90 mm
Bar Fixing Clamp
Sprinkler
Reducer Type
Sprinkler
Reducer Type
Sprinkler
Reducer Type
Sprinkler
Reducer Type
Sprinkler
Reducer Type
0° 45° 90° 0° 45° 90° 0° 45° 90° 0° 45° 90° 0° 45° 90°
YN25-700 Un-braided 700 x x x x x
YN25-1000 Un-braided 1000 x x x x x
YN25-1200 Un-braided 1200 x x x x x
YN25-1500 Un-braided 1500 x x x x x
YN25-1800 Un-braided 1800 x x x x
YN25-2000 Un-braided 2000 x x x
YN25-2500 Un-braided 2500 x x x
YN25-2700 Un-braided 2700 x x x
YN25-3100 Un-braided 3100 x x x
YN25-3700 Un-braided 3700 x x x
YB25-700 Braided 700 x x x x
YB25-1000 Braided 1000 x x x x
YB25-1200 Braided 1200 x x x x
YB25-1500 Braided 1500 x x x x
YB25-1800 Braided 1800 x x x x
YB25-2000 Braided 2000 x x x
YB25-2500 Braided 2500 x x x
YB25-700 Braided-FM 700 x
YB25-1000 Braided-FM 1000 x
YB25-1200 Braided-FM 1200 x
YB25-1500 Braided-FM 1500 x
YB25-1800 Braided-FM 1800 x
YB25-2000 Braided-FM 2000 x
YB25-2500 Braided-FM 2500 x
YB28-700 Braided 700 x x x x x
YB28-1000 Braided 1000 x x x x x
YB28-1200 Braided 1200 x x x x x
YB28-1500 Braided 1500 x x x x x
YB28-1800 Braided 1800 x x x x
YB28-2000 Braided 2000 x x x
YB28-2500 Braided 2500 x x x
YB28-700 Braided - FM 700 x
YB28-1000 Braided - FM 1000 x
YB28-1200 Braided - FM 1200 x
YB28-1500 Braided - FM 1500 x

Specify: Model (from Table A)
FASTFLEX Flexible Hose Assembly
with (specified) length, and (50 or 90
mm) Bar Fixing Clamps, P/N (specify):
* The FASTFLEX Flexible Hose Assembly
includes the following items:
- Flexible Hose
- Inlet Nipple, ISO 7/1-R 1
- Straight Sprinkler Reducer, 1/2” NPT
- Reducer Bracket
- Bar Fixing Clamps
- Support Bar
Model YN25, Un-braided, 50 mm Clamps
(LPCB to 3700 mm, UL to 1800 mm, and APSAD
to 1500 mm; Refer to Table A for details)
700  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN250700
1000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN251000
1200  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN251200
1500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN251500
1800  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN251800
2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN252000
2500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN252500
2700  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN252700
3100. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN253100
3700  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN253700
Model YN25, Un-braided, 90 mm Clamps
(LPCB to 3700 mm and APSAD to 1500 mm; Re-
fer to Table A for details)
700  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN250700C
1000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN251000C
1200  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN251200C
1500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN251500C
1800  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN251800C
2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN252000C
2500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN252500C
2700  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN252700C
3100. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN253100C
3700  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YN253700C
Model YB28, Braided, 50 mm Clamps
(VdS to 2500 mm, UL to 1800 mm, and APSAD to
1500 mm; Refer to Table A for details)
700  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P/N YB280700
1000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P/N YB281000
1200  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P/N YB281200
1500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P/N YB281500
1800  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P/N YB281800
2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YB282000
2500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . P/N YB282500
Model YB28, Braided - FM, 50 mm Clamps
(FM to 2500 mm; Refer to Table A for details)
700  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P/N YB280700-F
1000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P/N YB281000-F
1200  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P/N YB281200-F
1500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P/N YB281500-F
1800  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P/N YB281800-F
2000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P/N YB282000-F
2500  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .P/N YB282500-F
Inlet Nipple
Specify: (25 mm or 28 mm) hose thread
FASTFLEX Inlet Nipple with (ISO 7/1-
R1 or ISO 7/1-R1-1/4) inlet thread con-